

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATHI.

MAIN CASE No. Cri.P.No.4951 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.02.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> None represented for the petitioner and respondent No.1. As a last chance, post the matter on 23.03.2026. Dr.YLR,J JLSR	